
Place Name Bib No Gender Div Total Time Pace

1 John Ohearn 75 M 1 0:18:39.2 6:01/M

2 Greg Waters 163 M 1 0:19:03.6 6:09/M

3 Phil Seda 106 M 1 0:19:39.1 6:20/M

4 Matt Gonzalez 33 M 1 0:20:00.8 6:27/M

5 Michael Comerford 146 M 1 0:20:53.4 6:44/M

6 Alex Blommel 9 M 1 0:21:16.8 6:52/M

7 Mitch Rasoumoff 95 M 1 0:21:25.7 6:55/M

8 Kevin Kent 48 M 1 0:21:33.6 6:57/M

9 isreal slater 170 M 2 0:21:45.2 7:01/M

10 Wyatt Davis 173 M 1 0:21:50.8 7:03/M

11 Jessie Enell 27 F 1 0:21:56.7 7:05/M

12 Randall Donajkowski 25 M 1 0:21:57.1 7:05/M

13 tyler Jump 197 M 1 0:22:30.3 7:15/M

14 Kevin Babbit 190 M 1 0:22:39.6 7:18/M

15 Gaven Babbit 189 M 2 0:22:39.8 7:18/M

16 Evan Rasoumoff 94 M 2 0:22:45.7 7:20/M

17 Jason Olson 192 M 1 0:22:58.8 7:25/M

18 Patrick Osborne 79 M 2 0:23:40.8 7:38/M

19 Justin Harshman 203 M 2 0:24:01.0 7:45/M

20 Max Harshman 202 M 1 0:24:01.1 7:45/M

21 Thatcher Waters 133 M 2 0:24:35.3 7:56/M

22 Mark Mitchell 169 M 1 0:24:45.8 7:59/M

23 Roberrt Osborne 80 M 1 0:25:10.3 8:07/M

24 Wes Snaza 109 M 1 0:26:04.0 8:25/M

25 Angela Rasoumoff 93 F 1 0:26:13.2 8:27/M

26 Alyssa Richer 96 F 1 0:26:29.0 8:33/M

27 Stephanie Bush 15 F 1 0:26:49.5 8:39/M

28 Amanda Rasoumoff 92 F 1 0:26:49.7 8:39/M

29 Christi Olson 193 F 1 0:27:02.3 8:43/M

30 Cooper Waters 130 M 2 0:27:08.5 8:45/M

31 Tonya Toney 120 F 1 0:27:24.3 8:50/M

32 Stephanie Harshman 201 F 1 0:27:26.2 8:51/M

33 Josh Moss 66 M 1 0:27:51.3 8:59/M

34 Robert Mair 56 M 1 0:28:03.4 9:03/M

35 Katie Jones 43 F 1 0:28:04.5 9:03/M

36 Colleen Masterjohn 58 F 1 0:28:13.6 9:06/M

37 Dean Tyler 122 M 1 0:28:16.0 9:07/M

38 Kari Wertheimer 142 F 1 0:28:46.5 9:17/M

39 Randy Muilenburg 68 M 1 0:28:47.2 9:17/M

40 Blake Norman 73 M 1 0:29:05.5 9:23/M

41 John St. Laurent 159 M 1 0:29:40.0 9:34/M

42 Madison Rizer 98 F 2 0:29:40.4 9:34/M

43 James Ponder 89 M 1 0:29:41.4 9:35/M

44 Dean Faber 28 M 1 0:29:47.6 9:36/M

45 Grant Poupore 178 M 2 0:29:52.8 9:38/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Finish List

JJ Mahoney's St. Patrick's Day Run 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email 

Info@BuDuRacing.com. This event does not have ages for age group 

placing.

Saturday, March 07, 2015

Division

1 = Open

2 = Kids
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Place Name Bib No Gender Div Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

46 Walter Poupore 177 M 1 0:29:53.4 9:38/M

47 Robb Mitchell 62 M 1 0:29:54.4 9:39/M

48 Samantha McChesney 187 F 1 0:30:05.0 9:42/M

49 tri vuong 207 M 1 0:30:08.4 9:43/M

50 Cheryl Platz 85 F 1 0:30:09.0 9:44/M

51 Toriani Kent 49 F 1 0:30:10.8 9:44/M

52 Nils Dussart 165 M 1 0:30:53.5 9:58/M

53 Shane O'brien 172 M 1 0:31:06.8 10:02/M

54 Glen Kost 52 M 1 0:31:25.8 10:08/M

55 Lina Anderson 145 F 1 0:31:34.6 10:11/M

56 Nicole Breivogel 11 F 1 0:32:01.9 10:20/M

57 Daniel Orta 78 M 1 0:32:02.0 10:20/M

58 Bryson Harshman 204 M 2 0:32:13.3 10:24/M

59 Patricia Anders 4 F 1 0:32:49.1 10:35/M

60 Kevin King 157 M 1 0:32:52.7 10:36/M

61 Matt Powers 91 M 1 0:32:52.8 10:36/M

62 Karl Spang 111 M 1 0:32:53.9 10:36/M

63 Shalliah King 158 F 1 0:33:06.4 10:41/M

64 Carey Lunsford 55 F 1 0:33:12.1 10:43/M

65 Elizabeth Chmelik 17 F 1 0:33:47.5 10:54/M

66 David Foubert 29 M 1 0:34:04.5 10:59/M

67 Tracy Fassler 186 F 1 0:34:06.0 11:00/M

68 Robert Poerschke 179 M 1 0:34:35.5 11:09/M

69 Adam Groves 174 M 1 0:34:37.2 11:10/M

70 Scott Jones 44 M 1 0:34:47.4 11:13/M

71 Michael Jeremica 210 M 1 0:35:41.0 11:31/M

72 Max Rizer 99 M 2 0:36:07.8 11:39/M

73 Rebekah Rizer 100 F 1 0:36:19.9 11:43/M

74 Tracey Shimek 107 F 1 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

75 Marissa Anderson 147 F 1 0:36:41.2 11:50/M

76 Shannon McMaster 60 F 1 0:36:42.1 11:50/M

77 Karen Kincy 50 F 1 0:37:39.3 12:09/M

78 Asa Hurst 42 M 1 0:37:39.7 12:09/M

79 Elizabeth Appel 5 F 1 0:37:43.7 12:10/M

80 Heather Cotton 18 F 1 0:37:44.1 12:10/M

81 Joanna Callahan 180 F 1 0:37:52.6 12:13/M

82 Mike Mullis 70 M 1 0:38:33.0 12:26/M

83 Barbara Gones De Paula 32 F 1 0:38:42.5 12:29/M

84 Daniel Orta 77 M 1 0:39:07.0 12:37/M

85 Carol Swindaman 119 F 1 0:39:07.8 12:37/M

86 Shane Swayer 123 M 1 0:39:09.5 12:38/M

87 Brianna Slavika 206 F 1 0:39:11.5 12:38/M

88 Lauren Hagel 161 F 1 0:39:11.6 12:38/M

89 crit Van Tuyl 205 M 1 0:39:12.5 12:39/M

90 Barbara Hagel 160 F 1 0:39:25.8 12:43/M

91 Amanda McChesney 188 F 1 0:39:29.9 12:44/M

92 Kerri Mullis 69 F 1 0:39:41.7 12:48/M

93 Jeff Schreck 185 M 1 0:39:43.3 12:49/M

94 alysson Nelson 171 F 1 0:39:54.0 12:52/M

95 Gareth Lough 164 M 1 0:40:16.2 12:59/M

96 Brenda Partridge 150 F 1 0:40:16.4 12:59/M

97 Addison Partridge 152 F 2 0:40:16.8 12:59/M

98 Amy Silverman 166 F 1 0:40:51.9 13:11/M

99 Kimberly Breen 143 F 1 0:41:00.8 13:14/M

100 Laura Schlittler 144 F 1 0:41:04.6 13:15/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Div Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

101 Chad Ward 128 M 1 0:41:19.1 13:20/M

102 Wenjing Guo 37 F 1 0:41:19.3 13:20/M

103 Cameron Ward 127 M 2 0:41:19.3 13:20/M

104 Brian Silverman 167 M 1 0:41:34.0 13:25/M

105 Linda Muilenburg 200 F 1 0:41:36.7 13:25/M

106 Kellie Windenburg 136 F 1 0:42:08.0 13:35/M

107 Braden Ward 126 M 2 0:42:16.8 13:38/M

108 Samantha Baker 7 F 1 0:42:17.4 13:38/M

109 Tracey Ward 129 F 1 0:42:18.2 13:39/M

110 Lydia Hubka 198 F 1 0:42:25.7 13:41/M

111 Jessica Baker 6 F 1 0:42:26.5 13:41/M

112 Kerry Monterey 65 M 1 0:42:33.9 13:44/M

113 Jacob Hansen 39 M 2 0:42:55.9 13:51/M

114 Alex Lewis 196 M 2 0:43:13.5 13:56/M

115 Brenda Stoelb 118 F 1 0:43:56.5 14:10/M

116 Ed Hansen 38 M 1 0:44:25.9 14:20/M

117 Micah Lin 149 M 2 0:44:33.2 14:22/M

118 Andy Lin 148 M 1 0:44:33.8 14:22/M

119 Heather Ponder 88 F 1 0:44:36.5 14:23/M

120 Timarie Hansen 40 F 1 0:44:37.7 14:24/M

121 Abbey Burnett 12 F 1 0:45:02.0 14:32/M

122 Liliana Ponder 90 F 2 0:45:04.8 14:32/M

123 Paige Norman 74 F 1 0:45:09.3 14:34/M

124 Mallory Robinson 101 F 1 0:45:59.1 14:50/M

125 Gene Santoy 168 M 1 0:46:00.1 14:50/M

126 Joan Yim 137 F 1 0:46:16.4 14:55/M

127 Beth Jump 191 F 1 0:47:00.3 15:10/M

128 Mason Waters 132 M 2 0:49:13.0 15:53/M

129 Rebecca Zook-Powers 138 F 1 0:49:22.3 15:55/M

130 Krista Parker 181 F 1 0:49:31.8 15:58/M

131 Denise Waters 131 F 1 0:49:32.3 15:59/M

132 Catalina Pollock 86 F 2 0:49:57.7 16:07/M

133 Jim Pollock 87 M 1 0:49:58.5 16:07/M

134 Mleani Mcgrath 59 F 1 0:50:05.5 16:09/M

135 Debra Lewis 54 F 1 0:50:28.0 16:17/M

136 Talia Cowan 19 F 1 0:50:55.6 16:25/M

137 Ethan Owens 208 M 1 0:51:14.1 16:32/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Total Time Pace

1 Jessie Enell 27 F 0:21:56.7 7:05/M

2 Angela Rasoumoff 93 F 0:26:13.2 8:27/M

3 Alyssa Richer 96 F 0:26:29.0 8:33/M

4 Stephanie Bush 15 F 0:26:49.5 8:39/M

5 Amanda Rasoumoff 92 F 0:26:49.7 8:39/M

6 Christi Olson 193 F 0:27:02.3 8:43/M

7 Tonya Toney 120 F 0:27:24.3 8:50/M

8 Stephanie Harshman 201 F 0:27:26.2 8:51/M

9 Katie Jones 43 F 0:28:04.5 9:03/M

10 Colleen Masterjohn 58 F 0:28:13.6 9:06/M

11 Kari Wertheimer 142 F 0:28:46.5 9:17/M

12 Samantha McChesney 187 F 0:30:05.0 9:42/M

13 Cheryl Platz 85 F 0:30:09.0 9:44/M

14 Toriani Kent 49 F 0:30:10.8 9:44/M

15 Lina Anderson 145 F 0:31:34.6 10:11/M

16 Nicole Breivogel 11 F 0:32:01.9 10:20/M

17 Patricia Anders 4 F 0:32:49.1 10:35/M

18 Shalliah King 158 F 0:33:06.4 10:41/M

19 Carey Lunsford 55 F 0:33:12.1 10:43/M

20 Elizabeth Chmelik 17 F 0:33:47.5 10:54/M

21 Tracy Fassler 186 F 0:34:06.0 11:00/M

22 Rebekah Rizer 100 F 0:36:19.9 11:43/M

23 Tracey Shimek 107 F 0:36:37.8 11:49/M

24 Marissa Anderson 147 F 0:36:41.2 11:50/M

25 Shannon McMaster 60 F 0:36:42.1 11:50/M

26 Karen Kincy 50 F 0:37:39.3 12:09/M

27 Elizabeth Appel 5 F 0:37:43.7 12:10/M

28 Heather Cotton 18 F 0:37:44.1 12:10/M

29 Joanna Callahan 180 F 0:37:52.6 12:13/M

30 Barbara Gones De Paula 32 F 0:38:42.5 12:29/M

31 Carol Swindaman 119 F 0:39:07.8 12:37/M

32 Brianna Slavika 206 F 0:39:11.5 12:38/M

33 Lauren Hagel 161 F 0:39:11.6 12:38/M

34 Barbara Hagel 160 F 0:39:25.8 12:43/M

35 Amanda McChesney 188 F 0:39:29.9 12:44/M

36 Kerri Mullis 69 F 0:39:41.7 12:48/M

37 alysson Nelson 171 F 0:39:54.0 12:52/M

38 Brenda Partridge 150 F 0:40:16.4 12:59/M

39 Amy Silverman 166 F 0:40:51.9 13:11/M

40 Kimberly Breen 143 F 0:41:00.8 13:14/M

41 Laura Schlittler 144 F 0:41:04.6 13:15/M

42 Wenjing Guo 37 F 0:41:19.3 13:20/M

JJ Mahoney's St. Patrick's Day Run 2015

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

This event does not have ages for age group placing.

Overall by Gender Finish List

Saturday, March 07, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Finishers

Open Run

Overall by Gender Page 4 of 7



Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

43 Linda Muilenburg 200 F 0:41:36.7 13:25/M

44 Kellie Windenburg 136 F 0:42:08.0 13:35/M

45 Samantha Baker 7 F 0:42:17.4 13:38/M

46 Tracey Ward 129 F 0:42:18.2 13:39/M

47 Lydia Hubka 198 F 0:42:25.7 13:41/M

48 Jessica Baker 6 F 0:42:26.5 13:41/M

49 Brenda Stoelb 118 F 0:43:56.5 14:10/M

50 Heather Ponder 88 F 0:44:36.5 14:23/M

51 Timarie Hansen 40 F 0:44:37.7 14:24/M

52 Abbey Burnett 12 F 0:45:02.0 14:32/M

53 Paige Norman 74 F 0:45:09.3 14:34/M

54 Mallory Robinson 101 F 0:45:59.1 14:50/M

55 Joan Yim 137 F 0:46:16.4 14:55/M

56 Beth Jump 191 F 0:47:00.3 15:10/M

57 Rebecca Zook-Powers 138 F 0:49:22.3 15:55/M

58 Krista Parker 181 F 0:49:31.8 15:58/M

59 Denise Waters 131 F 0:49:32.3 15:59/M

60 Mleani Mcgrath 59 F 0:50:05.5 16:09/M

61 Debra Lewis 54 F 0:50:28.0 16:17/M

62 Talia Cowan 19 F 0:50:55.6 16:25/M

63 Cheryl Sorensen 110 F 0:51:33.7 16:38/M

64 Karen Gray 140 F 0:51:48.5 16:43/M

65 Robin Gray 139 F 0:51:49.6 16:43/M

66 Taryn Pratt 199 F 0:52:12.4 16:50/M

67 Ashlee Fields 3 F 0:52:12.6 16:50/M

68 Sabrina Eaton 194 F 0:53:02.8 17:06/M

69 Joy Chan 16 F 0:54:12.7 17:29/M

70 Nicole Rickey 97 F 0:57:09.7 18:26/M

71 Michele Steele 117 F 0:58:09.9 18:45/M

72 Liz Driscoll 26 F 0:59:54.4 19:19/M

73 Kareena Beckner 8 F 0:59:56.7 19:20/M

74 Robyn Buchholz 141 F 0:59:59.1 19:21/M

75 Jennifer Coy 20 F 1:01:45.3 19:55/M

76 Laura Morgan 154 F 1:01:46.8 19:55/M

77 Katrina Monney 63 F 1:02:01.8 20:00/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Total Time Pace

1 John Ohearn 75 M 0:18:39.2 6:01/M

2 Greg Waters 163 M 0:19:03.6 6:09/M

3 Phil Seda 106 M 0:19:39.1 6:20/M

4 Matt Gonzalez 33 M 0:20:00.8 6:27/M

5 Michael Comerford 146 M 0:20:53.4 6:44/M

6 Alex Blommel 9 M 0:21:16.8 6:52/M

7 Mitch Rasoumoff 95 M 0:21:25.7 6:55/M

8 Kevin Kent 48 M 0:21:33.6 6:57/M

9 Wyatt Davis 173 M 0:21:50.8 7:03/M

10 Randall Donajkowski 25 M 0:21:57.1 7:05/M

11 tyler Jump 197 M 0:22:30.3 7:15/M

12 Kevin Babbit 190 M 0:22:39.6 7:18/M

13 Jason Olson 192 M 0:22:58.8 7:25/M

14 Max Harshman 202 M 0:24:01.1 7:45/M

15 Mark Mitchell 169 M 0:24:45.8 7:59/M

16 Roberrt Osborne 80 M 0:25:10.3 8:07/M

Male Finishers
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

17 Wes Snaza 109 M 0:26:04.0 8:25/M

18 Josh Moss 66 M 0:27:51.3 8:59/M

19 Robert Mair 56 M 0:28:03.4 9:03/M

20 Dean Tyler 122 M 0:28:16.0 9:07/M

21 Randy Muilenburg 68 M 0:28:47.2 9:17/M

22 Blake Norman 73 M 0:29:05.5 9:23/M

23 John St. Laurent 159 M 0:29:40.0 9:34/M

24 James Ponder 89 M 0:29:41.4 9:35/M

25 Dean Faber 28 M 0:29:47.6 9:36/M

26 Walter Poupore 177 M 0:29:53.4 9:38/M

27 Robb Mitchell 62 M 0:29:54.4 9:39/M

28 tri vuong 207 M 0:30:08.4 9:43/M

29 Nils Dussart 165 M 0:30:53.5 9:58/M

30 Shane O'brien 172 M 0:31:06.8 10:02/M

31 Glen Kost 52 M 0:31:25.8 10:08/M

32 Daniel Orta 78 M 0:32:02.0 10:20/M

33 Kevin King 157 M 0:32:52.7 10:36/M

34 Matt Powers 91 M 0:32:52.8 10:36/M

35 Karl Spang 111 M 0:32:53.9 10:36/M

36 David Foubert 29 M 0:34:04.5 10:59/M

37 Robert Poerschke 179 M 0:34:35.5 11:09/M

38 Adam Groves 174 M 0:34:37.2 11:10/M

39 Scott Jones 44 M 0:34:47.4 11:13/M

40 Michael Jeremica 210 M 0:35:41.0 11:31/M

41 Asa Hurst 42 M 0:37:39.7 12:09/M

42 Mike Mullis 70 M 0:38:33.0 12:26/M

43 Daniel Orta 77 M 0:39:07.0 12:37/M

44 Shane Swayer 123 M 0:39:09.5 12:38/M

45 crit Van Tuyl 205 M 0:39:12.5 12:39/M

46 Jeff Schreck 185 M 0:39:43.3 12:49/M

47 Gareth Lough 164 M 0:40:16.2 12:59/M

48 Chad Ward 128 M 0:41:19.1 13:20/M

49 Brian Silverman 167 M 0:41:34.0 13:25/M

50 Kerry Monterey 65 M 0:42:33.9 13:44/M

51 Ed Hansen 38 M 0:44:25.9 14:20/M

52 Andy Lin 148 M 0:44:33.8 14:22/M

53 Gene Santoy 168 M 0:46:00.1 14:50/M

54 Jim Pollock 87 M 0:49:58.5 16:07/M

55 Ethan Owens 208 M 0:51:14.1 16:32/M

56 Russ Norman 67 M 0:51:18.3 16:33/M

57 John Lewis 195 M 0:53:01.8 17:06/M

58 Mike Tipple 209 M 0:53:27.3 17:15/M

59 Zachary Fung 30 M 0:54:13.5 17:29/M

60 Vince Partridge 151 M 0:55:32.4 17:55/M

61 Avis Denman 24 M 0:56:24.8 18:12/M

62 Jeff Bohman 10 M 0:57:09.0 18:26/M

63 Sean Lyons 155 M 0:58:01.4 18:43/M

64 Mike Smith 108 M 0:58:10.3 18:46/M

65 Kevin Olson 76 M 1:01:41.3 19:54/M

66 Kyle Spiess 115 M 1:01:59.5 20:00/M

67 Ryan Monney 64 M 1:02:00.6 20:00/M

68 Mark Powell 156 M 1:02:30.5 20:10/M

69 Matt Groves 175 M 1:06:46.1 21:32/M

Kids Run
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Place Name Bib No Gender Chip Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Gender Total Time Pace

1 Madison Rizer 98 F 0:29:40.4 9:34/M

2 Addison Partridge 152 F 0:40:16.8 12:59/M

3 Liliana Ponder 90 F 0:45:04.8 14:32/M

4 Catalina Pollock 86 F 0:49:57.7 16:07/M

5 Kelly tipple 182 F 0:53:27.3 17:15/M

6 Brooklyn Partridge 153 F 0:55:28.8 17:54/M

7 Isabelle Spiess 113 F 0:58:08.0 18:45/M

8 Maggie Groves 183 F 1:06:43.0 21:31/M

Place Name Bib No Gender Total Time Pace

1 isreal slater (Stroller) 170 M 0:21:45.2 7:01/M

2 Gaven Babbit (Stroller) 189 M 0:22:39.8 7:18/M

3 Evan Rasoumoff (Runner) 94 M 0:22:45.7 7:20/M

4 Patrick Osborne 79 M 0:23:40.8 7:38/M

5 Justin Harshman 203 M 0:24:01.0 7:45/M

6 Thatcher Waters 133 M 0:24:35.3 7:56/M

7 Cooper Waters 130 M 0:27:08.5 8:45/M

8 Grant Poupore 178 M 0:29:52.8 9:38/M

9 Bryson Harshman 204 M 0:32:13.3 10:24/M

10 Max Rizer 99 M 0:36:07.8 11:39/M

11 Cameron Ward 127 M 0:41:19.3 13:20/M

12 Braden Ward 126 M 0:42:16.8 13:38/M

13 Jacob Hansen 39 M 0:42:55.9 13:51/M

14 Alex Lewis 196 M 0:43:13.5 13:56/M

15 Micah Lin 149 M 0:44:33.2 14:22/M

16 Mason Waters 132 M 0:49:13.0 15:53/M

17 Tyler Spiess 116 M 0:55:34.1 17:55/M

18 Jackson Spiess 114 M 0:59:04.2 19:03/M

19 ALex Groves 176 M 1:02:36.8 20:12/M

Kids Run

Female Finishers

Male Finishers
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